
ZZ66.6 Pilot Last
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 R 0.1 West 52 Bypass
0.2 L 2.1 West Main Street
2.3 R 0.4 East 52 Bypass
2.7 L 1.8 Volunteer Road
4.5 L 0.9 Brims Grove Road
5.5 R 0.5 Oscar Frye Road
5.9 R 0.7 Flat Rock Road
6.7 L 2.8 Flat Rock Road
9.5 R 1.6 Rock House Road
11.1 R 1.7 Taylor Road
12.8 R 5 Sauratown Mountain

Road
17.8 R 0.6 Taylor Road
18.4 L 0.5 State Highway 66 South,

NC 66
18.9 R 5.4 Moore's Springs Road
24.3 R 2 State Park Road
26.3 R >.1 Turn right
26.3 L >.1 Turn left
26.4 R >.1 Turn right
26.4 L >.1 Turn left
26.5 R >.1 Turn right
26.5 L 3.5 State Park Road
30 R 2.6 NC 8, NC 89
32.6 R 3.4 Mountain Road
36 R 1.7 Overby Road
37.7 S 1.7 Sizemore Road
39.4 R 2.7 Flat Shoals Road
42.1 L 0.2 State Highway 66 South,

NC 66
42.3 R 0.7 Ymca Camp Road
42.9 L 1.8 Lunsford Road
44.7 L 1.1 Gentry Farm Road
45.8 L 0.2 Ymca Camp Road
46 R 0.5 Marshall Smith Road
46.5 L 1 Edwards Farm Road
47.5 R 0.7 Edwards Farm Road
48.2 R 2.6 Volunteer Road
50.8 R 0.4 Volunteer Road
51.2 L 1.7 Coon Road
52.9 L 0.8 Old Winston Road
53.7 R 1.3 Pilot Knob Park Road
54.9 L 0.1 Pilot Mountain Park Road
55.1 S >.1 Pilot Mountain Park Road
55.1 R 2.3 Pilot Mountain Park Road
57.4 R >.1 Park Road
57.4 S 2.1 Pilot Mountain Park Road
59.5 S 0.1 Pilot Mountain Park Road
59.7 R 1.3 Pilot Mountain Park Road
61 L 3.2 Old Winston Road
64.1 L 0.2 East 52 Bypass
64.3 L 2.1 East Main Street

At TurnGo On
66.4 R 0.1 West 52 Bypass
66.6 L >.1 Turn left

End of Ride


